

Court No. - 44

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2260 of 2022

Appellant :- Rajeev @ Chotey Guddu And 4 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Narendra Kumar Singh, Ambrish Kumar Kashyap, Lakshman Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Somendra Singh

Hon'ble Dr. Kaushal Jayendra Thaker, J.

Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Sharma, J.

List on 16.8.2023.

Order Date :- 11.8.2023

Mukesh